Anticipated numbers for 2015-2016 Mighty Tiger Band

Flutes	10
Clarinets	4
Bass Clarinets	1
Alto Saxophones	8
Tenor Saxophone	1
Trumpet	10
Baritone	5
Trombone	3
Tuba	3
Bass	1
Percussion	10
Total	56

Current Uniforms are 14 years old, and life expectancy of a uniform is around 10 to 12 years.

We only have 65 Jackets on hand which may make it hard to fit all students properly.

Marvin Willis

٠

Demoulin		Confidential		Your Area Representati	ve:		
Del	n v	weeks a	Preliminary Pric	ina	Mimi Kallin PO Box 189		
BROS. & CO. • 1025 SO. FOURTH ST GREENVILLE, ILLINOIS 62246 Tel 800 228-8134 • Fax 618 664-1647		ST	шg	PO Box 189 Robstown, TX 78380 toll free 800-242-9615 cell 361-215-3949 fax 361-239-2848 <u>mkallin@demoulin.com mimikallin@gmail.com</u>			
Bill To: Brackett HS Band Marvin Willis Brackettville, TX			1	Ship To:	Brackett HS Band Marvin Willis Brackettville, TX		
Telephone:				Email:			
Possible Payment Terms:	All (Others: 1/3 Down	8: Net 30 Days with School Purchase Order.* h, Balance on/or before delivery.* 54 ° or DISCOVER *: A surcharge of 3% may	be added	1.		
Delivery	SHI	MENT WITHIN:	120-150 DAYS AFTER OUR RECEIPT IN	GREENV	ILLE, ILLINOIS OF:		
Schedule:	1. PO or a Sales Agreement w/ down pymt. 3. Written approval of sample uniform with all changes. 2. Sample Uniform for duplication.						
		If all deta	uils were at our factory today , 2/1	16/201	5, you could anticipate		
		-	iforms shipping to you between	6/16/2	2015 and 7/16/2015 .		
QUANTIT	Y	STYLE	ITEM DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	
	70	I436NCs	coat per revised sketch LINED		\$170.30	\$11,921.00	
	70	B341sp	Basic bibbers w/ 4 way & pocket		\$72.21	\$5,054.70	
	70	30-1	shako w/ box vinyl w/ std orn.		\$55.30	\$3,871.00	
	70	plume	12" fr upr w/ gold		\$19.38	\$1,356.60	
	70	hangers	plastic hanger w/ locking pant bar		\$1.68	\$117.60	
	1	baruden	embroidery fees		▲ 🔮 ^{\$100.0}	\$100.00	
		C	this is a WASHABLE coat though it can always be dry cleaned	n	itial		

Shipping Terms: F.O.B. SCHOOL	*Lease/Purchase Option may be available.	Subtotal	\$22,420.90
		Shipping & Handling	\$0.00
		Subtotal	\$22,420.90
		Sales Tax	
		Contract Total	\$22,420.90
		Down Payment	\$0.00
		Balance	\$22,420.90

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=fb089c2227&vie... 3/3/2015



Fruhauf Uniforms, Inc. • 800 E. Gilbert • Wichita, KS 67211 • 316-263 -7500 • FAX Sales:316-263-5550 Purchasing:316-263-4111 • <u>fruhauf@fruhauf.com</u> ORDER TYPE

Cust. Lookup;

Original Family Owned and Operated

Years

15B-15379

Manufacturers of Band Uniforms for Over 100

Quote

Sales Order Number: 15-S42867 Quote Number: By: Mr. John R Flood

Cust. Phone: (830) 563-2491 Cust.FAX: (830) 563-3213

Cust.FAX: (830) Ship To: Mr. Marvin Willis

Brackett HS

400 N. Ann St.

Brackettville, TX 78832

Special Notes: Delivery will be 120 - 165 days. Buyboard

Brackettville, TX 78832

Sold To:

Brackett HS

400 N. Ann St.

Mr. Marvin Willis

		Thi	is Quote is	good for 60 days from the dat	e above		
DATE 2/1	IER.				P.O. Number		WEIGHT
2/1	2/2015	NET 30 Days		Brackettville, TX		Ground	0 lbs 0 oz
QTY	ITEM	Size	Color	DESCRIPTION	ETA	PRICE	AMOUNT
75	15B/15379REGCT/			REG BAND COAT 15B/15379		\$181.48	\$13,611.00
75	15B/15379REGBIB			REG BAND BIBBERS 15B/15379		\$87.64	\$6,573.00
75	15B/15379REGSH		S	REG BAND SHAKO 15B/15379		\$58.92	\$4,419.00
75	PL/12/FR/UP/BLK/		А	12 FRCH UP BLK W/GOLD FLK		\$24.35	\$1,826.25
75	BOX/TUFTOTE	Accessor	A	TUF-TOTE		\$10.75	\$806.25
75	15B/15379GBAG/		А	GARMENT BAG 15B/15379		\$18.77	\$1,407.75
75	HNGR/BAR/17IN		A	17 IN HANGER W/ TRS BAR		\$1.55	\$116.25
Delivery is . Days after receipt of Purchase Order or Deposit, Measurements, Sample, On a new				Subtotal:	\$28,759.50		
				Sales Tax:	\$0.00		
	set of uniforms a Sample Approval is also Required. A 4% Surcharge will be added to all credit card orders.				54105 Tax.	\$6100	
If taxes a	are applicable, a	added to all ci	redit card	l orders.			
			ir huginaa	and hope			
Thank you for your order! We appreciate your business, and hope you will tell others about our company.				Total:	\$28,759.50		
Custome	er Service						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Pr				PrePaymen	its Received		
Thank You!					Balance Due	\$28,759.50	

